
KIPP Bridge Upper School Staff Directory

NAME POSITION WORK NUMBER WORK EMAIL

Leadership Team

Rosie Allen School Leader (510) 640-2532 rosie.allen@kippbridge.org

Jasmine Waiters Assistant Principal (510) 309-1879 jasmine.waiters@kippbridge.org

Kathleen McKeveny Assistant Principal (510) 994-7483 kathleen.mckeveny@kippbridge.org

Cameron Stephenson Content Specialist (510) 393-2695 cameron.stephenson1@kippbridge.org

Danilo Juarez Culture Content Specialist (510) 368-5247 danilo.juarez-gonzalez@kippbridge.org

Daisy Padilla Director of School Operations (510) 971-0482 daisy.padilla@kippbridge.org

Devin Hunter Director of Afterschool Program (510) 205-6471 devin.hunter@kippbridge.org

5th Grade
Brooke Sabin 5th Math (510) 850-9169 brooke.sabin@kippbridge.org

Aracely Aldana 5th Grade ELA (510)385-8878 aracely.aldana@kippbridge.org

6th Grade
Dr. Aminah Wallace 6th Grade ELA (510) 216-2042 aminah.wallace@kippbridge.org

Antonio Dillon 6th Grade Math (510) 213-4972 antonio.dillon@kippbridge.org

7th Grade

Ramandeep Authi 7th Grade ELA (510) 977-2042 ramandeep.authi@kippbridge.org

Alex Kovalik 7th Grade Math (510) 393-2707 alex.kovalik@kippbridge.org

Nikki Merkle Raymond Teacher Resident (510) 774-2397
nikki.merkle-raymond.resident@kippbridg
e.org

8th Grade
Nathaniel Clark 8th Grade ELA (510) 213-5815 nathaniel.clark@kippbridge.org

All Grades
Tia Gillard Ethnic Studies (510)919-0103 tia.gillard@kippbridge.org

Shatahlai Wright PE (510) 899-0206 shatahlai.wright@kippbridge.org
Jose Tapia Social Studies (510) 229-2465 jose.tapia@kippbridge.org

Support Services

Gabriella Keller
Education Specialist (SPED)

Grades 5 & 6 (510) 393-2710 gabriella.keller@kippbridge.org

James Handie
Education Specialist (SPED)

Grades 7 & 8 (510) 920-4919 james.handie@kippbridge.org

Bridgette Leslie Education Specialist (510) 393-2701 bridgette.leslie@kippbridge.org

Moira O'Deady Education Specialist (510) 971-0417 moira.odeady@kippbridge.org
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Carly Martin Mental Health Counselor (510) 988-1976 carly.martin@kippbridge.org

Mireya Tellechea Mental Health Counselor (510) 224-1850 mireya.tellechea@kippbridge.org

Julia Leslie Para-Professional (510) 385-1667 julia.leslie@kippbridge.org

Ronnie Hayes Para-Professional (510)807-4842 ronnie.hayes@kippbridge.org

Christina Bell Para-Professional (510)229-7555 christina.bell.scoot@kippbridge.org

Juan Gonzalez Para-Professional (510) 229-2971 juan.gonzalez.scoot@kippbridge.org

David Hunt Para-Professional (510) 899-0207 david.hunt.rcmhs@kippbridge.org

Nadia Kim Para-Professional (510) 229-9636 nadia.kim.rcmhs@kippbridge.org

Ruben Martinez Para-Professional (510) 850-8359 ruben.martinez.rcmhs@kippbridge.org

Operations

D'Voya Tatum Business Office Manager (510) 301-7360 dvoya.moody@kippbridge.org

Jamila Bowling
Data and Student Information

Manager (510) 899-1886 jamila.bowling@kippbridge.org

Tony Montgomery Facilities Coordinator (510) 381-2895 tony.montgomery@kippbridge.org

After School Program

Stepa Moody Afterschool Operations Associate (510) 453-0664 stepa.moodyjr@kippbridge.org

Charday Odom Afterschool Instructor (510) 980-3855 charday.odom@kippbridge.org

Cheno Nguyen Afterschool Instructor (510) 385-7977 cheno.nguyen@kippbridge.org

Additional Supports
Maily Nguyen Food Service N/A maily.nguyen@kippbridge.org


